See the back cover for the location and contact information for the Draka sales office nearest you �www.draka-ep.com12
w
ir
e
&
 c
ab
le

18-512-24 WS 12-1.0 mm2 12 / 1.0 mm2 2.4 mm 260 m 0.52 m 17.3 mm 402 kg/km
18-518-24 WS 18-1.0 mm2 18 / 1.0 mm2 2.4 mm 223 m 0.56 m 18.5 mm 469 kg/km
18-524-24 WS 24-1.0 mm2 24 / 1.0 mm2 2.4 mm 179 m 0.61 m 20.3 mm 583 kg/km
18-530-24 WS 30-1.0 mm2 30 / 1.0 mm2 4.0 mm 275 m 0.71 m 23.5 mm 792kg/km
18-536-24 WS 36-1.0 mm2 36 / 1.0 mm2 3.2 mm 264 m 0.76 m 25.4 mm 860 kg/km
18-548-24 WS 48-1.0 mm2 48 / 1.0 mm2 3.2 mm 205 m 0.83 m 27.8 mm 1104 kg/km
18-560-24 WS 60-1.0 mm2 60 / 1.0 mm2 3.2 mm 168 m 0.93 m 31.1 mm 1347 kg/km
18-572-24 WS 72-1.0 mm2 72 / 1.0 mm2 4.0 mm 199 m 1.00 m 33.4 mm 1597 kg/km
with power/signal, shielded pairs and coax -
Part Number Product Code Number/Size of Steel Core Maximum Approximate Cable Nom. Cable
Conductors & Shielded Pairs Diameter Hang Length Loop Diameter Diameter Net Weight
18-C46-55* CSBX 46-US 4 / 2.0 mm2 4.0 mm 226 m 1.07 m 35.8 mm 1405 kg/km
25 / 0.75 mm2
8 sh. pairs / 0.50 mm2
1 coax /RG6/U
18-X61-13 CSX 61 7 /14 AWG • 2.0 mm2 6.4 mm 275 m 1.26 m 41.9 mm 2043 kg/km
27 /18 AWG • 0.75 mm2
13 sh. pair /20 AWG • 0.5 mm2
1 coax /RG6/U
18-X62-55 CSBX 62 4 / 2.0 mm2 4.0 mm 185 m 1.13 m 37.6 mm 1713 kg/km
49 / 0.75 mm2
4 sh. pairs / 0.50 mm2
1 coax / RG6/U
18-075-55 CSBX 75 20 / 2.0 mm2 6.4 mm 274 m 1.29 mm 42.9 mm 2344 kg/km

Part Number Product Code Number/Size Steel Core Maximum Approximate Cable Nom. Cable
of Conductors Diameter Hang Length Loop Diameter Diameter Net Weight
18-301-15 WSCC 2x20 SH 2 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG 2.4 mm 275 m 0.57 m 19.1 mm 298 kg/km
18-002-15 WSCC 4x20 SH 4 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG 3.2 mm 275 m 0.60 m 20.0 mm 491 kg/km
18-003-15 WSCC 6x20 SH 6 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG 3.2 mm 275 m 0.65 m 21.6 mm 543 kg/km
18-004-15 WSCC 8x20 SH 8 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG 4.0 mm 275 m 0.76 m 25.4 mm 729 kg/km
with power/signal and shielded pairs
Part Number Product Code Number/Size Steel Core Maximum Approximate Cable Nom. Cable
of Conductors Diameter Hang Length Loop Diameter Diameter Net Weight
18-441-12 CWS 47 4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 275 m 0.92 m 30.5 mm 1147 kg/km
41 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
1 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
18-059-12 CWS 59  4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 241 m 0.93 m 31.0 mm    1317 kg/km
49 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
3 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
18-X74-12 CWS 74  20 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 150 m 1.17 m 39.1 mm   2122 kg/km
38 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
8 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
18-X74-06 CWS 74 SP 20 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 150 m 1.17 m 39.1 mm   2122 kg/km
38 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
8 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
NOTE: This cable has a yellow/green ground.
Custom cable designs are available.

Travelling Cable/300V
Steel Center to meet UL, CSA and NEC standards
with power/signal, shielded pairs and/or coax
UL Listed
CSA Certified
NEC Compliant
Part Number Product Code Number/Size of Steel Core Maximum Cable Nom. Cable
Conductors & Shielded Pairs Diameter Hang Length Diameter Net Weight
18-X05-13 CSX 5 3 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 275 m 25.4 mm 685 kg/km
2 coax /RG6/U
18-309-13 CSX 9 4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 275 m 26.7 mm 723 kg/km
2 sh. pairs / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-214-13 CSX 14 6 sh. pairs / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG 4.0 mm 275 m 26.9 mm 848 kg/km
2 coax /RG6/U
18-X36-13 CSX 36 17 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 6.4 mm 275 m 40.9 mm 1891 kg/km
8 sh. pairs / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
3 coax /RG6/U
18-X46-13 CSX 46 11 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 208 m 36.6 mm 1525 kg/km
22 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
6 sh. pairs / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-46L-34 CSX 46A LO 11 /1.5 mm2 4.0 mm 212 m 38.3 mm 1494 kg/km
18-46H-34 CSX 46A HI 22 /0.75 mm2
6 sh. pairs /0.5 mm2
1 coax /RG6/U
NOTE ON CSX 46A LO: 1.5 mm2 conductors are numbered 1 to 11.
0.75 mm2 conductors are numbered 1 to 22.
NOTE ON CSX 46A HI: 1.5 mm2 conductors are numbered 12 to 22.
0.75 mm2 conductors are numbered 23 to 44.
18-X47-13 CSX 47 4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 226 m 34.3 mm 1408 kg/km
30 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
6 sh. pairs / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-147-13 CSX 47C 7 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 6.4 mm 275 m 40.0 mm 1850 kg/km
19 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
10 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-247-13 CSX 47 O 8 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 196 m 35.8 mm 1622 kg/km
30 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
4 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-X53-13 CSX 53 4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 217 m 34.0 mm 1466 kg/km
45 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
1 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
2 coax /RG6/U
18-X57-13 CSX 57 4 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 4.0 mm 187 m 38.9 mm 1702 kg/km
40 / 0.75 mm2 • 18 AWG
6 sh. pair / 0.5 mm2 • 20 AWG
1 coax /RG6/U
18-X61-13 CSX 61 7 / 2.0 mm2 • 14 AWG 6.4 mm 275 m 41.9 mm 2043 kg/km